Printing time:10:36
TUESDAY, 31.10.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |EKIBASTUZ KAIRAT Il 3.05|3.50|2.1514.80 | 3.30 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.37 | 1.53
11:00| 4252 [KAZ 2 |Y.TURKIS. ZHAS KYR. 2.40|3.45|2.65]3.60 | 4.20 2.70|1.40 | 2.00 1.40 | 1.60
11:00| 4253 |KAZ 2 |TURAN TARAZ 1.35/4.80|7.50(1.82|12.0 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.57]1.82
11:00| 4254 |KAZ 2 |ZHENIS ONTUSTIK 1.20|6.25|11.0]1.52|19.0 2.7011.40|1.97 1.90|2.10
11:00] 4255 |KAZ 2 |YEL.SEMEY AKZHAYIK 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.10 | 5.00 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.37 1 1.53
11:00|4891 VNM 2 |PHU THO DONG TAM 9.50|4.901.30|17.0|1.8050.0|2.40|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10[13.0 | 12.03.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 5.40 | 1.32
12:00| 4894 |VNM 2 |SHB DA N. BIN PHUOC 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.05/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.25|1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80[3.20 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
12:00| 5370 |TUR C |KASIMPASA AKSARAY. 1.20]7.25/12.0[1.47|20.0|2.05|70.0|3.551.251.68|1.77|1.35|1.25]1.27|2.20(2.80 | 15.0[1.70 | 1.82| 1.15| 4.10
13:00[13160/POR23|FAMAL.M23 GIL V.M23 2.00|3.45|3.45]|3.10]5.40|5.60|9.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.10]|2.00 | 7.75] 1.55 | 1.85]| 1.80 | 2.556
13:00| 3485 |POL C |[LEGIA Il KORONA K. 7.50|4.60|1.3713.0|1.8833.0|2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 | 9.00|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.32
13:00(5369 |TUR C |MANISA BB PAZARSPOR 1.28|5.40|12.0)1.77|22.0|2.45|70.012.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.50| 1.47 | 3.25| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 7.50
13:00(5371 | TUR C |KECIOREN. BURHANIYE 1.2216.25|14.0(1.6825.0]2.25|70.0/2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 1.85 | 1.42]1.42|3.15]|4.00 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.90 [ 1.37 | 8.50
13:00| 5373 |TUR C |GENCLERB. BURDUR 1.12/9.50|19.0(1.3830.0)1.87|70.0]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.53 | 1.22]1.28 | 2.35]|4.30 | 23.0 [ 2.35| 2.55[1.20 | 8.50
14:00112728/NALC |AZERBALW MONTEN.W 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
14:00| 3486 |POL C |ST.BRZEG WARTA P. 9.00|5.80]1.25|15.0|1.62]40.0|2.15]2.90|1.35]1.90|1.90[11.0|10.5/2.75|18.0| 1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18
14:00| 5374 | TUR C |AFJET MUS MEND. 2.00|3.45|3.803.20|5.806.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40 | 2.60|1.90 |6.00]2.50 | 11.0|1.85|2.402.10 | 3.30
14:00/ 8655 |[ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA S. KENEMA 1.65|3.40|5.50(2.65]|9.50|4.80|19.0]1.41/2.70|5.40|3.80]3.60|2.25]11.87 |5.90]3.35|13.0[2.35|3.05[2.15|6.50
14:10]/2993 [SAR 2 |AL QAISO. KHOLOOD 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.903.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[6.00 | 5.10[2.45|9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
14:15/2991 |[SAUC |FATEH SHABAB R. 2.40|3.30]2.75]|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.50 | 2.80| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
14:15/2992 |SAUC |TAAWON WAHDA 1.903.45/3.80[2.95/5.60|5.20|10.0)2.191.60|2.55/2.40|2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50[2.10 | 9.00 [1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
14:30[12459 EGYP2|LA VIENA DEKERNES 1.75/3.40|4.60(2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.90|2.75|12.0[2.05|2.70 [ 2.00 | 4.50
14:30113092|EGYP2|WADI DEG. EL NAS.T. 1.55|3.50|6.75[2.40|13.04.00 | 25.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.85|2.00]1.72 | 4.90| 3.15| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[ 1.82 | 6.25
14:30113093|[EGYP2| TANTA PROXY 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90|6.00| 10.5]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.60 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
14:30113114 EGYP2|EL QANAH HARAS 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.80)2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
14:30113154 EGYP2|KAF.EL D. PETROJET 3.20|3.20]2.205.30|3.609.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.70 | 4.60)2.25|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
14:30113161 EGYP2/ABU QAIR SEKKA H. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.4019.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
14:30|2994 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL HAJER 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
14:30| 3228 |D 4NE |MEUSELWI. ZWICKAU 1.70 | 4.00 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90| 2.05 | 7.75|1.45| 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.50
14:30| 8520 |QUW1 |CROAT.W19 BULG.W19 1.25|5.70|8.50(1.60|13.0/2.15|38.012.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90|1.451.30]1.30 | 2.40| 2.55 | 18.0[1.62 | 1.82[1.18 | 3.80
15:00112456|ENGD |SH.W.M21 CREWE M21 1.28/5.50|7.50(1.65|10.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
15:00112461|JOR 2 |AL TORA KUFRS.SC 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
15:00[12465 TAN 1 |KINONDONI MTIBWA 1.803.4014.30[2.80|6.75|5.40| 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 3.15 1.95
15:00(13152 ENGD (BR.C.M21 WATF.M21 1.5814.304.30[2.20|5.90 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.37 | 1.57
15:00[13153 POR23|SPORT.M23 BENF.M23 2.30/3.45/2.80|3.60|4.60]6.50 | 8.00f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.95|2.55[1.725.30|1.82 |6.25|1.48|1.70 ] 1.82 | 2.05
15:00[13261|/ALB  |[EGNATIA KUKESI 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99]|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
15:00113296/UGA 1 |ARUA HILL KAMP.CITY 2.20|3.10]3.30]3.60 | 5.60|7.00|9.50|1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 4.10 2.05
15:00113297|UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL URA SC 1.85/3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00]5.70 | 13.0) 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.45 2.15
15:00113298/UGA 1 |[MBARARA BRIGHT S. 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
15:00]1921 |SVN C |IZOLA T.SEZANA 1.75/4.00 | 3.60[2.60 | 5.20 2.3711.45]2.10 1.451.72
15:00|1922 |SVN C |S.BISTR. ODRANCI 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.70 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.60 | 1.82
15:00|1923 [SVN C |DOB DOMZALE 11.0/7.50|1.15[15.0| 1.37 2.90|1.30]1.70 1.85|1.97
15:00| 1924 [SVN C |DRAVA HAJDINA 1.20/6.50 | 9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
15:00| 1925 |SVN C |TREBNJE INTERBLOK 2.90|3.702.1014.50 | 3.15 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
15:00] 1926 [SVN C |TURNISCE DOBROVNIK 1.50/4.40|4.90)2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
15:00| 1927 |SVN C |APACE ZAVRC 14.0/9.00|1.10f20.0|1.25 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.05|2.15
15:00/ 1928 |SVN C |M.STARSE FUZINAR 11.0]7.501.15[15.0 | 1.37 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.85]1.97
15:00| 4556 |RUM C|HUNEDOARA  |SEPSI 3.80/3.25/1.95|6.25|3.15]11.05.90[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]6.25|5.70[2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 ] 3.70 | 2.20
15:00(4581 |HRV C |JADRAN P. HAJDUK 16.0/9.00|1.10)25.0|1.30|65.0|1.70]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80| 19.0 | 17.0] 3.50 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 5.90 | 1.10
15:00|4582 |HRV C |RUDES SLAVEN 3.15|3.25]2.205.20|3.509.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
15:30| 3901 [ZAF2 |JDRST.FC PLAT.CITY 1.65|3.40|5.50(2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0]1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50)3.40 | 2.25]1.82|5.803.05| 13.0|2.30 | 3.00 [ 2.05 | 6.00
15:30/ 3919 |ZAF2 |MAGESI M.GALLAN. 2.50|2.95]2.90|4.30|5.008.50|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.90 | 3.60)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
15:30/3920 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA ORBIT CO. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.509.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 | 4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
16:00(1001 |ITAK |CREMONESE |CITTADEL. 1.82|3.50|4.50[2.85|7.00|5.30|14.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.90 | 2.25]|1.82 | 5.40|2.60|12.0[1.83|2.30[1.82| 3.70
16:00112457|ENGD |PETER.M21 SH.U.M21 7.75|6.00 | 1.25110.5 | 1.50 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.45|1.52
16:00112460/JOR 2 |SA. AL S. E.ALIA J. 1.2215.5013.0[1.68|23.0|2.20|65.0)|2.031.70|2.70|2.45|1.82|1.40] 1.40 | 3.10[3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
16:00112462|ENGD |COVEN.M21 FLEET.M21 2.10]3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
16:00112718|NALC |GEORGIAW LITHUAN.W 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 |3.90)2.15|7.75]2.05 | 6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
16:0013155POR23| TORR.M23 RIO A.M23 1.88|3.45|3.90[2.95|5.80|5.20|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.80 | 2.95
16:00(13156 POR23|E.AM.M23 S.CL.M23 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 13.0)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20[2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.40
16:00[13157|POR23|LEIX.M23 AC.V.M23 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00 | 6.50[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60[1.92 | 6.75|1.82 |5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
16:30112463|INDS1 |ODISHA BENGALURU 2.10]3.35]3.25|3.30]5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.556
16:30112719|NALB |SLOVAK.W ROMANIA W 1.565|3.70|6.002.40|10.0|3.90|20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
16:3013162|POR23|BRAGA M23 VIZEL.M23 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
16:30| 5375 [TUR C |HATAYSPOR  |SARIYER 1.25/6.50 | 10.5(1.67|18.0]2.25|65.012.41/1.50|2.20|2.10]1.63 |1.35]1.37 |2.85]|3.40|17.0|2.00|2.20{1.30 | 5.40
16:45/2995 |SAUC |AL FAIHA ITIHAD J. 5.10|3.701.637.50|2.45|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15[6.25|5.90[2.30 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
16:45|/ 2999 |[SAUC |NASSRR. ETTIFAQ 1.33/5.00|7.75[1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.00|2.75| 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05 [ 1.32 | 4.30
17:00112720|NALB |UKRAINE W GREECE W 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]|2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40 | 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.82 | 2.30 [ 1.67 | 3.90
17:0012842 PANIW|JAMAICA W BOLIVIAW 9.50/5.30/1.27|17.0|1.75]50.0 | 2.30{2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35] 14.0 | 13.0| 3.35 | 19.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.00 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.35
17:00113158/POR23|FAREN.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.90|3.35]2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.20 | 3.45[1.92 |6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
17:00| 8656 |[ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA W.KETEMA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.304.908.509.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90 | 3.50)2.25 |7.50] 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.10
17:30| 1221 |BUG C|LOVECH CHER.MORE 18.0|7.50|1.12|30.0|1.45|65.0|1.90]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]23.0 | 22.0|4.30 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 9.50 | 1.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:30| 5851 [LTU 1 |RITER.II BE1 NFA 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]8.50|6.501.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|1.87 |6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.55 | 2.05
18:0012722|NALB |CZECHW B&H W 145]4.10(6.75]2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
18:00112723NALC |MOLDOVAW  |LATVIAW 11.0/5.80(1.22]19.0|1.65|55.0|2.15|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|15.0|14.0| 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|2.80 | 2.20 | 2.45]6.00 | 1.30
18:00112724 NALB |CROATIAW FINLAND W 18.08.50(1.10]30.0|1.37|65.0|1.87|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|23.0|22.0]4.10|22.0/1.30 | 2.35]|2.70|2.85]8.50 | 1.18
18:00112725NALC |[ESTONIAW ARMENIA W 1.10{10.5|30.0|1.43|35.0|1.90|70.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.63 |1.25|1.33|2.50]5.30|23.0/3.00|3.50|1.22|11.0
18:00{12726|NALC |TURKEY W LUXEMBOU. 1.03]13.0|30.0|1.22|50.0|1.52|70.0|3.20|1.30|1.75|1.80]|1.30|1.10]1.20 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 23.0 | 3.25 | 3.65] 1.05 | 9.50
18:00112729 NALC |KOSOVOW MACEDON.W 1.221580(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.35]|1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 ] 1.32 | 6.25
18:00113178 ALB  |DIN.TIR. SKENDERB. 2.55|3.25(2.60|4.104.20]|7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
18:00(13299 UGA 1 |VIPERS WAKISO 1.62|3.45|5.7012.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.15 2.25
18:00| 4535 |[RUM C|CHINDLT. PETROLUL 5.90|3.50|1.60|10.0|2.50]20.0|4.30|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]9.50 | 8.00|3.05|13.0|1.72 |5.30|2.15|2.75|5.60 | 1.87
18:00/ 5804 [EST 1 |H.LAAGRI TALLIN K. 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.40|2.70]|10.0|4.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.75|4.90|1.72 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.75
18:00|5852 |[LTU 1 |JONAVA ZALGIR.II 5.50|4.401.45]|7.50(1.97|17.0|2.95|2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|6.50 |5.90|2.20|10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40 | 1.65|2.85| 1.30
18:30{12727|NALB |SLOVEN.W BELARUS W 1.3314.70(8.50|1.87 | 16.0|2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]|1.45|3.15]3.10|18.011.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
18:30(4368 |RUS C [ZENIT KRYLYA 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.85]|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.98]1.30 | 3.90
18:30| 4583 |HRV C |KARLOVAC OSIJEK 16.09.00{1.10]25.0/1.30]65.0|1.70|3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80]|19.0 | 17.0] 3.50 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.10|2.20|2.30|5.90 | 1.10
19:00/1003 |ITA K |SALERNIT. SAMPDORIA 1.703.60|5.30|2.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.75|2.05]|1.78 | 4.802.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.75 | 4.20
19:0012466)NALA |DENMARKW  |WALES W 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.52|25.0|1.97 | 65.0(2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67 |1.30]1.32|2.85|3.90 |22.0|2.70|2.95]|1.25| 8.50
19:0012849PANIW|PARAGU.W COSTAR.W 1.72|3.50 |4.70]12.70 | 7.25|4.60 | 13.0]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.60 | 2.05|1.72 |4.70|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.70
19:00/12850/NALB |ALBANIAW IRELAND W 35.0|14.0|1.02]55.0{1.17]70.0|1.40|4.00|1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|40.0|37.0|3.70|22.0|1.10 |1.75]2.50 | 2.60 | 8.50 | 1.03
19:00| 1929 |SVN C |L.GORICA R.TRBOVL. 4.50|4.40|1.55]6.00|2.15 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
19:00/1930 |[SVN C [MARJETA ROHO 2.25/3.80(2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
19:00(3061 |DEU C [ST.PAULI SCHALKE 1.55|4.20|5.90|2.25|9.00]3.50|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10/1.98 | 1.70| 1.53 | 3.50|2.45|11.0|1.52 | 1.82| 1.45| 3.35
19:00/ 3091 |DEU C HOMBURG GREUTHER 7.004.50|1.45[12.0|2.05]33.0/3.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]9.50 | 9.00|2.60|12.0]|1.53|3.35]|1.62|1.95|3.90 | 1.42
19:00/ 3092 DEU C |WOLFSBURG  |LEIPZIG 5.20|4.00|1.65|7.75|2.50]|17.0|4.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.55 | 1.85|3.20 | 1.52
19:00| 3093 |DEU C |STUTTGART UNION B. 1.703.90|4.90|2.55|7.25|4.10 | 15.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.25|1.90]|1.62 |4.00|2.30 | 11.0|1.55 | 1.85]1.57 | 3.05
19:00| 3466 |POL 2 |POLONIA L.GDANSK 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35]1.92|6.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
19:00| 3481 |POL C |ZAGLEB.S. GORNIK 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.50|2.60]|14.0|4.4011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.50|6.75]|2.50|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.70 | 1.67
19:00/ 3482 |POL C |T.NIEC. PIAST 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 | 2.25]|3.50 | 1.72
19:00| 5376 |[TUR C |ALANYAS. KUTAYA 1.15]7.75|{19.0|1.45|30.0|1.97|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.53|1.25]|1.30 | 2.45|4.30 | 23.0|2.25|2.45]1.22| 8.50
19:00| 5548 |[DAN C |HELSINGOR LYNGBY 490|3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50|14.0|3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10]5.90 |5.90]|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.55|1.85]3.05 | 1.50
19:00(8521 |QUW1 |[PORTU.W19 SPAIN W19 14.0]9.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.20]1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
19:30{12467|NALA |SWEDEN W ITALY W 1.384.20|8.50]2.00|16.0]3.00|35.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|2.25|1.67]1.60 |3.90|3.45|23.0|2.35|2.70]|1.57 | 7.00
19:30| 1841 |BEL C |[EUPEN OOSTENDE 1.7013.70|5.10]2.55|7.50|4.10 | 15.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.30 |1.95]|1.63 |4.10|2.35|11.0]|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
19:30| 3331 |AUT3M GLEISDORF LASK 00 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
19:30(3411|SWI C [BELLINZ. ZURICH 7.50]4.80|1.35[13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00]1.70|1.98|3.90 | 1.30
19:30/4361 |RUS C |BALTIKA AKHMAT G. 2.40]3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75
19:45/1641 |NLD C |DE GRAFS. EMMEN 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
19:45/5802 |[EST 1 |NOMME PAIDE 2.40|3.60|2.50]13.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
20:00[12468 NALA |SWITZER.W SPAINW 18.018.50(1.10130.0 | 1.43|65.0| 1.87]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.1023.0|22.0|4.30|22.0]|1.30|2.45]12.75|3.009.50 | 1.20
20:00{12851/NALB |SERBIA W POLAND W 2.30|3.35|/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
20:00[12852|NALC |F.ISLAN.W CYPRUS W 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.92|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.20
20:00(12853 NALC |ANDORA W MALTAW 15.0(7.00|1.15]25.0|1.43]65.0|1.95|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|18.0|17.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.35|2.10|2.30|6.00 | 1.18
20:00| 2996 |[SAUC |AHLI JED. ABHA 1.2316.00|10.0/1.60|18.0|2.15/60.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 |1.271.30 | 2.55|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.60
20:00| 3141 |DE 4B |AUGZB.Il BAYERN Il 3.00/3.90|1.95|4.60|2.85]|8.50|5.20|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.30|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.55|4.20|1.32|1.45|1.87 | 1.47
20:00| 3341 |AUT K |LEOBEN WOLFSBER. 4.30]3.60|1.7516.50|2.60]11.04.30|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|5.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.55 | 3.99|1.42 | 1.65]|2.55| 1.50
20:00| 3483 |POL C |STAL RZE. NIEPOLOM. 2.75|3.202.45]|4.60|4.00]8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
20:15[12469 NALA |PORTUG.W AUSTRIAW 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80 | 2.20|1.77 | 3.20
20:30| 2851 |[HUNC |GYOR DEBRECEN 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80|2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
21:00{12170 ELDVK|PETERBOR. TOTT.M21 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.65|5.90|4.50|10.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.75|1.38 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.30
21:00{12470|NALA |ICELAND W GERMANY W 10.5|5.00(1.27118.0|1.75|55.0 | 2.35|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|15.0 | 15.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.40 | 3.15|2.10 | 2.45]6.25 | 1.35
21:00{12721|NALB |N.IREL.W HUNGARY W 2.45|3.30(2.7013.904.40]7.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
21:00[12854|[ENGD |IPSW.M21 COLCH.M21 1.85|4.00 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
21:00{13159|ENGD |HULL M21 BURNL.M21 1.80]3.90|3.45]2.70|5.10 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00{13270/BOLLC|ALW.READY UN.VINTO 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.35|8.00|3.60|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:00| 1642 [NLD C |LISSE DORDRECHT 6.25|4.40|1.42]19.00|1.92]|22.0|2.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.00]|2.55]|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.55|1.85|3.40|1.35
21:00| 1643 [NLD C |GVVV TELSTAR 2.55|3.70(2.303.903.50]|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 |5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
21:00| 1644 [NLD C |HEERENV. VVV VENLO 1.53|4.20|5.00]2.15|7.0013.35|13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.00 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.47 | 3.20
21:00/ 1645 [NLD C |KONINKLI. GO AHEAD 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]|22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
21:00| 1652 INLD C |DE TREF. UNA 1.305.20(7.50]1.70|11.0]2.30 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 |1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82] 1.22 | 3.50
21:00|1653 |NLD C |0JC RO. ALMERE 25.0/10.5|1.07|23.0|1.20 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.30|2.40
21:00| 1654 |NLD C |QUICK BO. NAC BREDA 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75]9.00 | 4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25]|1.62 |4.30|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
21:00| 1655 [INLD C |SPAKENBU. HELMOND 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
21:00| 1656 |NLD C [INOORDWIJK DEN HAAG 5.20/4.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40 | 1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42
21:00| 1665 [INLD C |GROENE S. VITESSE 18.010.5|1.07]23.0|1.20|65.0| 1.62|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67|20.0 | 19.0]3.30 | 22.0|1.15|1.80|2.10 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.05
21:00| 1842 BEL C |KNOKKE MECHELEN 6.7514.40|1.48111.0|2.10/28.0|3.15]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.53 | 1.85| 3.60 | 1.40
21:00| 4063 [ESP C |VAREA LEVANTE 12.0]5.50(1.23]22.0|1.70165.0|2.25|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|18.0|17.0| 3.70 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 2.55 | 2.85|7.75 | 1.35
21:00{4111 |[ESP C |MENSAJERO ESPANYOL 9.00/4.70|1.32]|16.0|1.85]38.0|2.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|14.0|13.0]3.35|22.0|1.50 | 3.25|2.10 | 2.40 |6.00 | 1.42
21:00| 4536 |RUM C|OTELUL FCSB 3.80|3.30|1.95]6.25|3.10]|11.0|5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.60]2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.15
21:15| 5541 |DAN C |COPENHAG. MIDTJYLL. 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.002.30]|1.77 | 5.30|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
21:30{12171|ELDVK|NEWPORT W.HAM M21 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.70| 1.85 | 6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.15
21:30{12175 ELDVK|SALFORD MAN.U.M21 2.15|3.702.80|3.30|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65]|4.90|1.77 |5.90|1.37 | 1.60| 1.65| 1.95
21:30{12176/ELDVK|BRADFORD MAN.C.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
21:30{12471NALA |BELGIUM W ENGLAND W 10.05.50{1.25]18.0|1.72150.0 | 2.25|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.0] 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 2.45]5.90 | 1.32
21:30| 1843 |BEL C |KVV THES CHARLEROI 7.7514.80|1.40|14.0|1.95]38.0|2.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]10.0 | 10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.63|1.97 | 4.30 | 1.37
21:30| 1844 BEL C |ST.TRUID. F.BORAINS 1.35(5.308.00|1.87|14.0|2.60 | 40.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|1.72 | 1.48|1.43 |3.05|3.10 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.40
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21:30|1845 |BEL C |LA LOUV. ANDERLEC. 12.0]7.25{1.20]20.0|1.5070.0|2.05|2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92|16.0|15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.28 | 2.30|1.80 | 1.93]4.80 | 1.20
21:30| 1846 BEL C |CERCLE B. ZULTE W. 1.45]4.50(7.00]2.05|12.0|3.00|33.0f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.88|1.60]|1.53 |3.35|2.60|12.0]|1.62|1.95]|1.42|3.90
21:45/1146 |ITA3A |ALESSAND. ATAL. M23 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60]2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.65
21:45[12438/ENG 3 |LINC.CITY OXFORD 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 {4.30|2.15|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
21:45/12448 ENG 3 |WIGAN CHARLTON 2.40]3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
21:45[12450[ENG 4 |BARROW MORECAMBE 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70| 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 |2.35]1.82 |5.30|2.30 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15]1.95| 2.95
21:45[12455ENG 3 |WYCOMBE CAMBRIDGE 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 ]| 1.75| 3.25
21:45[12458 ENNI |WIN&FINC ENFIELD 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.95 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.80 | 1.87
21:45/12464 ENG 3 | DERBY NORTHAMP. 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
21:45[12472|NALA |SCOTLAN.W NETHERL.W 7.50]4.30|1.40|14.0|2.00]32.0/2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0| 1.55 | 3.40|1.85|2.20 | 4.90 | 1.45
21:45|2032 ENGLKEXETER MIDDLESB. 5.50|3.70 | 1.67 |8.00 | 2.50|17.0|4.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|7.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30| 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.90 | 1.70
21:45| 2033  ENGLK MANSFIELD PORT VALE 1.983.50(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70 | 11.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45]1.80 | 5.402.35| 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.92 | 3.00
21:45|2226 |ENFAT|AFC TOTT. MERTHYR 2.05|3.70|2.95]3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.5012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
21:45| 2266 |[ENG6S BUXTON TAMWORTH 2.80|3.25|/2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
21:45| 2267 |[ENG6J|DARTFORD WESTON 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
21:45| 2268 ENG6S/BOST.UTD. SCUNTHOR. 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2269 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. HITCHIN 2.3013.702.55]|3.504.00]6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 | 5.90|1.50 | 1.72| 1.87 | 2.00
21:45|2270 |[ENG7 |KETTERING TELFORD 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
21:45| 2282 |UKPS |POOLE SALISBURY 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
21:45| 2283 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. WAL&HER 3.35/4.00|1.80]5.10|2.60]8.50|4.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.90|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.45
21:45|2302 [ENPN |BASFORD LANCASTER 2.70|3.60|2.25]14.30|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50|1.85|5.90|1.62 | 1.95|2.35 | 1.97
21:45|2305 |[ENPN |WORKSOP GUISELEY 1.82|3.80|3.45|2.75|5.30|4.80|9.00]2.06|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.10|1.67 | 4.40|2.00 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95|1.67 | 2.55
21:45| 2371 |SCO 2 |PARTICK AYR UTD. 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
21:45|2372 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE DUND.UTD. 4.80]3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55|13.0 | 4.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
21:45|2373 |SCO 2 |MORTON RAITHR. 2.95|3.10(2.40]5.00|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 {4.30|2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:45|2401 |SCO1 |HIBERNIAN ROSS C. 1.55|4.10(6.2512.25|10.0|3.70 | 23.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]|2.25 |1.77|1.65|3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.60 | 4.40
21:45/2511 |WAL 1 |TNS COLWIN B. 1.05|12.0(22.0 4.70(1.15]1.40 2.10(2.15
21:45|3062 |DEU C |UNTERHA. FORTUN.D. 5.50|3.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.0|4.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|7.00|6.75]|2.60|11.0|1.63|4.10|1.67 | 2.00|3.60 | 1.60
21:45| 3063 |DEU C |K'LAUTERN KOLN 2.90|3.50|2.35]|4.60|3.70]9.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.70|3.35|1.85|6.75]|1.75|5.00| 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 1.85
21:45| 3094 DEU C |BIELEFELD HAMBURGER |5.30|4.00|1.63]8.00|2.40|17.0|3.80|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05]|6.50|5.80|2.25(11.0|1.53 |3.45]|1.45|1.65]|2.95|1.45
21:45| 3095 |DEU C |M'GLADB. HEIDENHE. 1.57|4.10|5.80]2.30|9.00]3.50|20.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.00 | 1.75]1.53 | 3.60|2.45|11.0|1.52 | 1.80| 1.45| 3.35
21:45| 4073 |[ESP C |CACERENO CASTELLON 3.20|3.202.20]5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.25|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
22:00/1002 |ITAK |BOLOGNA VERONA 1.70]3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.60|2.05]|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0]1.82|2.30]|1.72|4.10
22:0012473 NALA |[FRANCEW NORWAY W 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.25]1.30 |2.50]3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.20 | 7.00
22:00/1646 |[NLD C UTRECHT RKC WAAL. 1.70|3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.402.35|1.92|1.62|4.10|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
22:00| 3484 |POL C |BYDGOSZCZ  |LECH POZ. 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0| 1.65]60.0 | 2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 12.0 | 12.0|3.10| 19.0|1.32 | 2.75]|1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
22:00{4061 |[ESP C |TALAVERA ALMERIA 5.80|3.80|1.55|9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.62 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 4.30 | 1.60
22:00| 4062 [ESP C |[MANACOR LAS PALM. 15.0(7.00{1.15]25.0|1.50|65.0|1.97|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|19.0 | 18.0] 3.90 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 8.00 | 1.22
22:00| 4112 |[ESP C |LORCA EIBAR 11.015.20(1.25]20.0 | 1.75|65.0 | 2.30|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|17.0 | 16.0 3.50 | 27.0|1.42 | 3.20|2.50 | 2.85|7.75| 1.40
22:15/4148 PT CL |AROUCA BENFICA 9.00|5.00|1.35]|16.01.90]|40.0|2.65|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|14.0|13.0|3.40|15.0|1.47 |3.25|1.95|2.15|5.20 | 1.40
22:30| 1287 |CO2PF|BOCA CALI LEONES 3.30/3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.0|6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.30]2.25|9.00]|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
00:00| 1284 |CO2PF|FORTALEZA REAL KAR. 1.304.80|9.50]1.83|17.0]2.55|38.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.95|1.52]|1.52|3.40|3.50|23.0]|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
00:00{13372BOLLC|I.PETROL. VACA DIEZ 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.80
00:00| 1431 |ARGC |TIGRE GOD.CRUZ 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:00{1501 |BRA 1 |BAHIA FLUMINEN. 1.5314.10(6.50]2.30|11.0]3.60|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.82]|1.65|4.10|3.00|13.0]1.90|2.30]1.65 | 4.80
00:55| 8667 |PAGW |CHILE W USA W19 4.30]3.60|1.7516.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.40 |4.90|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 4.10 | 1.55|1.85]|2.75| 1.57
01:05|1721 |MEX 2 |OAXACA ATLANTE 4.10|3.40|1.8516.50|2.90|13.0|5.60|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5/1.85|5.70|1.90|2.50]3.70 | 1.97
02:00(13271|BOLLC|BLOOMING N.POTOSI 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
02:00| 1432 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. SANTA FE 2.55]2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:45| 1286 | CO2PF|LLANEROS ATLE.JAM. 1.384.20|8.502.00|16.03.00 | 35.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.90| 3.45 | 23.0|2.35 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 7.00
03:00/1701 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |GUADALAJ. 2.90|3.30(2.30]|4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05| 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
03:00/1702 |MEX 1 |TOLUCA PUEBLA 1.50|4.00 (6.00]2.15|9.5013.25|19.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50]|2.55|12.011.63 | 1.98|1.45| 3.70
04:15[13373/CACP |COMUNIC. CARTAGIN. (1:1) | 2.45|3.30|2.70(3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.87|6.25|1.53|1.802.05|2.15
05:00/1703 [MEX 1 |LEON PUMAS U. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 |2.30]|1.72 |4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
05:05/1704 [MEX 1 |[MONTERREY  |NECAXA 1.3514.50(8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 |1.50]|1.42|3.15|3.10 | 18.0|1.85|2.05]1.35 | 4.90
10:00/ 4881 [VNM 2 |HOA BINH B.DA HUE 1.83[3.35(4.2012.90|7.00|5.50|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.35]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
11:00( 4882 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG BARIA 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30




